
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

DATE TIME CLASS EVENT 

SWIMMING – Y3/4 Miss Whitehead Friday mornings 

Week beginning 1st May 

Monday 1st May   Bank Holiday 

Tuesday 2nd  / 3rd May  1/2KL Sealife Residential 
Thursday 4th May   Polling Day 
Friday 5th May   New Life Day 

Week beginning 8th May  –  Y6 SATs +  Mental Health Awareness Week 

Week beginning 15th May   
Thursday 18th / 19th May  1/2DH Sealife Residential 

Friday 19th / 20th May  1/2RK Sealife Residential 

Week beginning 22nd May – Y2 Assessment Week 

HALF TERM 
Week beginning 5th June  

Wednesday 7th June   Class Photographs 

Thursday 8th June   Polling Day 

Week beginning 12th June – Phonics Screening Week 

Week beginning 26th June 
Thursday 29th June  Little Dragons’ Sports Day 

Friday 30th June am 
pm  

KS1  
KS2  

Sports Day 
Sports Day 

Week beginning 10th  July 
Monday 10 July   Moving up day 

Tuesday 11 July   Moving up day 

Wednesday 12 July  pm  Attendance Treat (97%) 

Thursday 13th July 1.30pm Y6  Leavers Assembly             
Atherton Parish Church 

Friday 14th July  pm  School Prize Day 

Week beginning 17th July  
Monday 17th July  Y6  Leavers Treat 

Wednesday 199th July am/pm  Little Dragons’ Graduation 

Thursday 20th July  Y6 School Graduation 

 
 

 

Atherton St George’s CE Primary School 

Summer Dates for your Diaries  
  


